
Prezidenta Kauss

Line-ups (LVB - TUT)
Date: 17.08.2025 Location: Inbox.LV ledus halle Start time: 18:00 Game No.: 9

Referees
ZUNDE Dāvis
BUŠS Uldis

Linespersons
DAVIDONIS Rainers
ROZĪTIS Dāvids

Latvija U-20 balti TUTO

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 VECVANAGS Mikus
30 BIRKĀNS Dilans

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 MAKELA Leevi
31 HELOMAA Juuso
31 HELOMAA Juuso

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D SĀRTS Krišjānis
3 F LISOVSKIS Ričards
4 D AUZIŅŠ Reinis
5 F KLAUCĀNS Martins
6 F FLUGINS Kārlis
7 F UTNĀNS Kristiāns
9 F TARVIDS Davids
11 F BĒRZKALNS Rūdolfs
13 F MŪRNIEKS Olivers
14 F DIĻEVKA Dmitrijs
15 D UĻJANSKIS Darels A
16 D VĪTOLS Mārtiņš
17 F ANSONS Kristers
18 F NAUDIŅŠ Roberts
19 D CJUNSKIS Harijs
21 D RETENAIS Krists C
22 F TROCKIS Toms
23 F MACIJEVSKIS Antons
27 F JAKS Kristofers
28 F OBUKS Kristers

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
5 D KARPPINEN Liro
5 D KARPPINEN Iiro
7 D VÄRE Severi
7 D VARE Severi
9 F RANTANEN Niklas
26 D KARJALAINEN Niklas
12 F KYLLINEN Oliver
12 F KYLLINEN Oliver
14 F LINDHOLM Ville
14 F LINDHOLM Ville
21 F VIRTA Santeri
22 F KARNARANTA Valtteri
22 F KARNARANTA Valtteri
23 F TRAKHT Daniil
25 D VALTONEN Tobias
26 D KARJALAINEN Niklas C
27 F HUUMO Veeti
27 F HUUMO Veeti
28 F VALILA Emil
28 F VALILA Eelis
34 F HÄMEENAHO Veikka
34 F HAMEENAHO Veikka
44 D VUORI Topi
44 D VUORI Topi
45 F ELORANTA Eevert
48 D VUORELA Jesse A
51 F RAUTIAINEN Juha A
54 F TERVO Eetu
54 F TERVO Eetu
62 D KULMALA Frans
63 D REINI Roope
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Prezidenta Kauss

Line-ups (LVB - TUT)
Date: 17.08.2025 Location: Inbox.LV ledus halle Start time: 18:00 Game No.: 9

Referees
ZUNDE Dāvis
BUŠS Uldis

Linespersons
DAVIDONIS Rainers
ROZĪTIS Dāvids

Latvija U-20 balti TUTO

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
1 VECVANAGS Mikus
30 BIRKĀNS Dilans

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 MAKELA Leevi
31 HELOMAA Juuso
31 HELOMAA Juuso

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D SĀRTS Krišjānis
4 D AUZIŅŠ Reinis
15 D UĻJANSKIS Darels A
16 D VĪTOLS Mārtiņš
19 D CJUNSKIS Harijs
21 D RETENAIS Krists C
3 F LISOVSKIS Ričards
5 F KLAUCĀNS Martins
6 F FLUGINS Kārlis
7 F UTNĀNS Kristiāns
9 F TARVIDS Davids
11 F BĒRZKALNS Rūdolfs
13 F MŪRNIEKS Olivers
14 F DIĻEVKA Dmitrijs
17 F ANSONS Kristers
18 F NAUDIŅŠ Roberts
22 F TROCKIS Toms
23 F MACIJEVSKIS Antons
27 F JAKS Kristofers
28 F OBUKS Kristers

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
22 F KARNARANTA Valtteri
34 F HÄMEENAHO Veikka
26 D KARJALAINEN Niklas
54 F TERVO Eetu
5 D KARPPINEN Liro
44 D VUORI Topi
27 F HUUMO Veeti
12 F KYLLINEN Oliver
7 D VÄRE Severi
28 F VALILA Emil
14 F LINDHOLM Ville
9 F RANTANEN Niklas
5 D KARPPINEN Iiro
7 D VARE Severi
25 D VALTONEN Tobias
26 D KARJALAINEN Niklas C
44 D VUORI Topi
48 D VUORELA Jesse A
62 D KULMALA Frans
63 D REINI Roope
12 F KYLLINEN Oliver
14 F LINDHOLM Ville
21 F VIRTA Santeri
22 F KARNARANTA Valtteri
23 F TRAKHT Daniil
27 F HUUMO Veeti
28 F VALILA Eelis
34 F HAMEENAHO Veikka
45 F ELORANTA Eevert
51 F RAUTIAINEN Juha A
54 F TERVO Eetu
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Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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